Centro Sportivo Italiano - C.T. Pallavolo

Femminile Juniores U18 femminile stagione 2022/2023

Giornata 1
221602 402
221603 403
222684 404
221601 401

Giornata 2
221605 405
221607 407
222702 408
221606 406

Giornata 3
221609 409
221611 411
221610 410
222686 412

Giornata 4
221615 415
221614 414
221613 413
222703 416

Giornata 5
221617 417
222688 420
221619 419
221618 418

Giornata 6
222704 424
221622 422
221623 423
221621 421

Giornata 7
221625 425
222689 428
221626~ 426
221627 427

Giornata 8
221630 430
222705 432
221631 431
221629 429

Giornata 9
221634 434
221635 435
221633 433
222692 436

Giornata 10
221639 439
221638 438
222706 440
221637 437

Giornata 11
221642 | 442
221641 441
222693 444
221643 443

Giornata 12
222707 448
221647 447
221645 445
221646 446

Giornata 13
222694 452
221651 451
221649 449
221650 450

Giornata 14

221653 453

Lun 21/11/22
Lun 21/11/22
Mar 22/11/22
Mer 23/11/22

Mar 29/11/22
Mer 30/11/22
Mer 30/11/22
Mer 21/12/22

Lun 05/12/22
Ven 09/12/22
Gio 12/01/23
Mar 28/03/23

Lun 12/12/22
Mer 14/12/22
Mer 14/12/22
Gio 12/01/23

Lun 16/01/23
Mar 17/01/23
Mar 17/01/23
Ven 20/01/23

Mer 25/01/23
Mer 25/01/23
Ven 10/02/23
Mer 22/02/23

Ven 13/01/23
Mar 31/01/23
Mar 31/01/23
Mer 01/03/23

Mar 07/02/23
Ven 10/02/23
Mar 04/04/23
Ven 14/04/23

Mer 15/02/23
Mer 15/02/23
Gio 13/04/23
Mar 18/04/23

Mar 21/02/23
Mer 22/02/23
Mer 22/02/23
Ven 24/02/23

Lun 27/02/23
Ven 03/03/23
Gio 30/03/23
Mer 05/04/23

Lun 06/03/23
Mer 08/03/23
Mer 08/03/23
Ven 10/03/23

Mar 14/03/23
Mer 15/03/23
Gio 16/03/23
Ven 31/03/23

Lun 20/03/23
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LUIGI MARABINI

Palapeep
Diego Fabbri
Liceo D
Bersani

Comunale

Liceo A

Cubo

Budrio di Longiano - Scuole Nuove

Comunale
Diego Fabbri
Bersani
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LUIGI MARABINI
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Diego Fabbri
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Bersani
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Diego Fabbri
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222708 456 ' Lun 20/03/23  17:30 | cesena Ex-GIL VOLLEY CLUB CESENA LONGIANO U18
221654 454 | Mer 22/03/23 | 20:45 | forli’ LUIGI MARABINI VOLLEY SAMMARTINESE VOLLEY CESENATICO
221655 455 | Ven 24/03/23 20:00 | forli' Diego Fabbri LIBERTAS VOLLEY FORLI' PGS PIANTA



Riferimenti squadre

LONGIANO U18 CE Longiano Sport Pallavolo IFABBRI FRANCESCA
VOLLEY CESENATICO CE Volley Cesenatico ASD  ESPOSITO MASSIMILIANO
VOLLEY CLUB CESENA CE Volley Club Cesena VALZANIA ANDREA

GKS S. SOFIA FO GKS SANTA SOFIA GRIFONI JONNY
LIBERTAS VOLLEY FORLI' FO Libertas Volley ASD LABARILE WILLIAM

NEW VOLLEY ACADEMY  |FO New Volley Academy CHIADINI ALESSANDRA

PGS PIANTA FO PGS Pianta

PONDI PAOLO

VOLLEY SAMMARTINESE |FO VOLLEY SAMMARTINES|BEONI GIANCARLO

Indirizzi palestre

Cubo

Ex-GIL
Palapeep
Bersani

Diego Fabbri
Liceo A

Liceo D

LUIGI MARABINI
Comunale
Budrio di Longiano - Scuole Nuove
Comunale

CESENA Piazza Sanguinetti

CESENA via dell'’Amore

CESENATICO via Don Minzoni

FORLI' via Europa, 1 angolo Via Irnerio
FORLI' via A.Garibaldi

FORLI' via Aldo Moro

FORLI' Via Aldo Moro, 9

FORLI' v.le dell'’Appennino,498
LONGIANO via Circonvallazione
LONGIANO - Budrio di Longiano via Pascoli 4

SANTA SOFIA via Arcangeli



